• Reimburse You for lodging and meal expenses actually incurred by You if the covered repairs are completed more than 100 miles from
Your primary residence and You are stranded overnight. The limit on this reimbursement is seventy-five dollars ($75) per day for up to
three (3) days and a maximum of two hundred twenty-five dollars ($225) per Breakdown.

CONTRACT DETAILS

Repairs on all assemblies and parts are Covered on Your Vehicle with the exception of the following list ofWHAT IS NOT COVERED:

Paint, carpet, bright metal, trim, sheet metal, bumpers, body panels, glass, physical damage, molding, upholstery, lenses, sealed